



Prepared on: 03/23/2021

## BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

**Bid Opening Date: 3-17-21**

**Project Number: 000N-151**

**PCN: i6CX**

**COUNTY: Marshall**

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Mid Dakota Vegetation Management</i>		<i>DBI Services</i>		<i>Concord Services LLC</i>	
				<i>Miller, SD</i>		<i>Albert Lea, MN</i>		<i>Webster, SD</i>	
<u>BID ITEM</u>	<u>BID ITEM</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>BID</u>	<u>ITEM</u>	<u>BID</u>	<u>ITEM</u>	<u>BID</u>	<u>ITEM</u>
<u>NUMBER</u>				<u>PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>	<u>PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>	<u>PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
910E0012	2, 4-d	12800	Oz	0.07	896.00	0.10	1,280.00	0.18	2,304.00
	Tordon	5120	Oz	0.31	1,587.20	0.47	2,406.40	0.70	3,584.00
910E0022	Sahara	2400	Oz	0.49	1,176.00	0.62	1,488.00	0.49	1,176.00
910E0197	Surfactant	1200	Oz	0.07	84.00	0.065	78.00	0.42	504.00
910E0085	MileStone	800	Oz	2.04	1,632.00	2.07	1,656.00	2.98	2,384.00
910E0030	Roundup	1920	Oz	0.09	172.80	0.152	291.84	0.19	364.80
910E0100	Escort	300	Oz	2.06	618.00	3.00	900.00	5.20	1,560.00
910E1050	ATV/Sprayer	450	Hr	20.00	9,000.00	38.00	17,100.00	27.00	12,150.00
910E1060	Labor	450	Hr	24.50	11,025.00	38.00	17,100.00	33.00	14,850.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>26,191.00</b>		<b>42,300.24</b>		<b>38,876.80</b>